
RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS 

(1953) 

INDEX 

Volume III(c) 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS 

(1953) 

INDEX 

Volume III(c) 

Published by 

RCA REVIEW 

RADIO CORPORATION OF AMERICA 
RCA LABORATORIES 

Princeton New Jersey 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


Copyright, 1954, by 
Radio Corporation of America 

RCA Laboratories 

Printed in U. S. A. 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS 

(1953) 

INDEX 

Volume III(c) 

RCA REVIEW has listed in this Index substantially all published 
English-language technical papers on subjects in the radio, electronics 
and related fields, the author or a coauthor of which was associated 
with the Radio Corporation of America (including its various divisions 
and subsidiary companies) at the time of the paper's preparation or 
at the time of the work described in the paper was performed. 

The chronological index is followed by a section arranged alpha- 
betically by authors and a subject classification section. 

This Index [Volume 111(c)] supplements Volume I (1919-1945), 
Volume II (1946-1950), Volume III (a) (1951), and Volume 111(b) 
(1952). Volume 111(d) will cover the year 1954. In 1956 these annual 
indexes will be consolidated and published in Volume III (1951-1955). 

• • • 

Any requests for copies of papers listed in this index should be 
addressed to the publication to which credited. However, RCA Industry 
Service Laboratory Bulletins are not published and are issued only as 
a service to licensees of the Radio Corporation of America. 

♦ * * 

Please report all corrections or additions to RCA Review, Radio Cor- 
poration of America, RCA Laboratories, Princeton, New Jersey. 

The Manager, RCA Review 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS 

(1953) 

INDEX, Volume III(c) 

CONTENTS 

Abbreviations v 

Chronological Index 1 

Author Index ^ 

Subject Index   9 

Acoustics—Audio-Frequency Systems ... 9 

Antennas—Transmission Lines 9 

Biology 9 

Broadcasting 9 

Circuits—Components 9 

Communications 9 

Editorial 9 

Electron Optics 9 

General 9 

Mathematics 10 

Measurements—Tests—Servicing 10 

Optics 10 

Physics 10 

Propagation 10 

Recording—Reproduction 10 

Solid-State Theory and Devices 10 

Special Equipment and Processes 10 

Television H 

Transmitters H 

Vacuum Tubes H 

iii 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


ABBREVIATIONS 

(Note—Titles of periodicals not listed below, 
as well as book titles, are not abbreviated.) 

Audio Eng AUDIO ENGINEERING 

Elec. Eng ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

FM and Tele FM AND TELEVISION 

Jour. Amer. Chem. Sac JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN 
CHEMICAL SOCIETY 

Jour. Amer. Cer. Soc. JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN 
CERAMIC SOCIETY 

Jour. Appl. Phys JOURNAL OF APPLIED PHYSICS 

Jour. Chem. Phys JOURNAL OF CHEMICAL PHYSICS 

Jour. Electro-Chem. Soc JOURNAL OF THE ELECTRO- 
CHEMICAL SOCIETY 

Jour. Frank. Inst JOURNAL OF THE FRANKLIN 
INSTITUTE 

Jour. Opt. Soc. Amer JOURNAL OF THE OPTICAL SOCIETY 
OF AMERICA 

Jour. S.M. P.T.E JOURNAL OF THE SOCIETY OF 
MOTION PICTURE AND 
TELEVISION ENGINEERS 

Phys. Rev PHYSICAL REVIEW 

Proc. I.R.E PROCEEDINGS OF THE INSTITUTE 
OF RADIO ENGINEERS 

Prod. Eng PRODUCT ENGINEERING 
Rod. and Tele. News RADIO AND TELEVISION NEWS 

RCA Rad. and Tele. Serv. News. RCA RADIO AND TELEVISION 
SERVICE NEWS 

Rev. Sci. Instr REVIEW OF SCIENTIFIC 
INSTRUMENTS 

TV Eng TELEVISION ENGINEERING 

V 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS 

(1953) 

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX 

No. Year 
3218 "Construction of Inductors for TVI Filters," A. M. Seybold, 

Ham Tips (January-March)   1953 
3219 "Electronics for Defense and Industry," E. W. Engstrom, Pro- 

ceedings of the National Electronics Conference (January) 1953 
3220 "Field Strength of KC2XAK, 534.75 Mc Recorded at Riverhead, 

N. Y.," G. S. Wickizer, Proc. I.R.E. (January) • • •    1953 
3221 "Junction Transistor Characteristics at Low and Medium Fre- 

quencies," L. J. Giacoletto, Proceedings of the National Elec- 
tronics Conference (January)   1953 

3222 "Luminescence and Trapping in Phosphors Containing Gallium," 
R. H. Bube and S. Larach, Jour. Chem. Phys. (January) ... 1953 

3223 "Measurements of Some Operational Characteristics of an Am- 
plitude-Modulated Injection-Locked UHF Magnetron Trans- 
mitter," L. L. Koros, Proc. I.R.E. (January)   1953 

3224 "More on UHF Coverage," J. P. Taylor, Broadcast News (Jan- 
uary-February)   1953 

3225 "On a Limb," Albert Rose, .E7eciromcs (Backtalk) (January) .. 1953 
3226 "One-Kilowatt Tetrode for UHF Transmitters," W. P. Bennett 

and H. F. Kazanowski, Proc. I.R.E. (January)   1953 
3227 "Practical Applications of Microphones for Television," H. M. 

Gurin, Broadcast News (January-February)   1953 
3228 "Pressure Microphone for TV and Broadcast Service," L. J. 

Anderson, Tele-Tech (January)   1953 
3229 "A Pulse Emission Test for Field Testing Hot-Cathode Gas 

Tubes," RCA Application Note AN-157, RCA Tube Depart- 
ment, Harrison, N. J. (January)   1953 

3230 "RCA," E. C. Cahill, Electronics (Backtalk) (January) .... 1953 
3231 "Signal Tracing in High-Voltage TV Circuits," A. Liebscher, 

Rad. and Tele. News (January)   1953 
3232 "TV Comes to Portland," V. Bary, Radio-Electronics (January) 1953 
3233 "Type BHF-50A, 50-KW High Frequency Transmitter," C. J. 

Starner, Broadcast News (January-February)   1953 
3234 "UHF Opens Up," R. F. Guy, Radio-Electronics (January) . . . 1953 
3235 "UHF Triode Design in Terms of Operating Parameters and 

Electrode Spacings," L. J. Giacoletto and H. Johnson, Proc. 
I.R.E. (January)   1953 

3236 "A Vibrating-Plate Viscometer," J. G. Woodward, Jour. Acous. 
Soc. Amer. (January)   1953 

3237 "Design Considerations for Series Heater Strings in Television 
Receivers," M. B. Knight, RCA Industry Service Laboratory 
Bulletin LB-902 (January 12)   1953 

3238 "Clay-Slip Testing with the Vibrating-Plate Viscometer," G. W. 
Phelps, J. G. Woodward, and S. G. Maguire, Jour. Amer. 
Cer. Soc. (February)   1953 

3239 "3-Element 14mc. Rotary Beam Antenna," C. A. West, Rad. 
and Tele. News (February)   1953 

3240 "Gunshot Generator for Television Studios," J. L. Hathaway 
and R. E. Lafferty, Electronics (February)   1953 

3241 "New Developments in Traveling-Wave Tubes," W. J. Dodds, 
R. W. Peter, and S. F. Kaisel, Electronics (February)   1953 

1 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


2 RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS — INDEX, Volume 111(c) 

No. Year 
3242 "Oscilloscope Tracer Plots Transistor Curves," J. Kurshan, 

R. D. Lohman, and J. B. Herzog, Electronics (February) .. 1953 
3243 "Channel Spacings at 152 to 174 Mc.," H. E. Strauss, Communi- 

cation Engineering (March-April)   1953 
3244 "The Edison Medalist," E. W. Engstrom, Elec. Eyig. (March) .. 1953 
3245 "The Electron Coupler—A Developmental Tube for Amplitude 

Modulation and Power Control at Ultra-High Frequencies," 
C. L. Cuccia, RCA Review (March)   1953 

3246 "The Evolution of Television," V. K. Zworykin, Elec. Eng. 
(March)   1953 

3247 "Factors in the Design of Point-Contact Transistors," B. N. 
Slade, RCA Review (March)   1953 

3248 "Impedance Matching with Transformer Sections," R. W. Klop- 
fenstein, RCA Review (March)   1953 

3249 "Interaction of Manganese Activator Ions in Zinc-Orthosilicate 
Phosphors," S. Larach and J. Turkevich, Phys. Rev. (March) 1953 

3250 "Israel Intercity VHF Telecommunication Systems," L. C. Simp- 
son, RCA Review (March)   1953 

3251 "Microwave Equipment for Multichannel Communication Serv- 
ice," B. F. Wheeler, Radio-Electronic Engineering (March) 1953 

3252 "On the Molecular Evaporation of Group IVB Elements," R. E. 
Honig, Jour. Chem. Phys, (Letter to the Editor) (March) . . 1953 

3253 "Performance Evaluation of 'Special Red' Tubes," H. J. Prager, 
Transactions of the I.R.E. Professional Group on Quality 
Control (March)   1953 

3254 "So, You Want to Be an Inventor," C. D. Tuska, Jour. Frank. 
Inst. (March)   1953 

3255 "Some Applications of Permanently Magnetized Ferrite Mag- 
netostrictive Resonators," W. Van B. Roberts, RCA Review 
(March)   1953 

3256 "Terminology and Equations for Linear Active Four-Terminal 
Networks Including Transistors," L. J. Giacoletto, RCA Re- 
view (March)   1953 

3257 "Time-Zone Delay of Television Programs by Kinescope Record- 
ing," R, E. Lovell, Jour. S.M.P.T.E. (March)   1953 

3258 "The Uniaxial Microphone," H. F. Olson, J. Preston, and J. C. 
Bleazey, RCA Review (March)   1953 

3259 "Drill Press Extrusion Cuts Costs of Thin-Wall Parts," W. N. 
Parker, Iron Age (March 5)   1953 

3260 "An Auxiliary Mixer for TV Studios," G. A. Singer, Audio 
Eng. (April)   1953 

3261 "Designing Trouble-Free Series Tube Heater Strings," M. B. 
Knight, Tele-Tech (April)   1953 

3262 "Electronic Transistions in the Luminescence of Zinc Sulfide 
Phosphors," R. H. Bube, Phys. Rev. (April)   1953 

3263 "How to Design Bistable Multivibrators," R. Pressman, Elec- 
tronics (April)   1953 

3264 "Intensification in Zinc Selenide Phosphors," S. Larach, Jour. 
Chem. Phys. (Letter to the Editor) (April)   1953 

3265 "New Professional Television Projector," W. E. Stewart, Jour. 
S.M.P.T.E. (April)   1953 

3266 "Review of Work on Dichroic Mirrors and Their Light-Dividing 
Characteristics," M. E. Widdop, Jour. S.M.P.T.E. (April) .. 1953 

3267 "Spiral-Beam Tube Modulates 1 KW at UHF," C. L. Cuccia, 
Electronics (April)   1953 

3268 "Two Non-Elementary Definite Integrals," M. S. Corrington, 
Mathematical Tables and Other Aids to Computation (April) 1953 

3269 "Video Inset System," J. L. Hathaway and F. L. Hatke, Elec- 
tronics (April)   1953 

3270 "The Application of Transistors to an Industrial Television 
Synchronizing Generator," W. S. Pike, RCA Industry Service 
Laboratory Bulletin LB-909 (April 17)   1953 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX 3 

No. Year 
3271 "Circuits for Reception of NTSC (Feb. 2, 1953) Color Tele- 

vision Signals," RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin, 
LB-910 (April 24)   1953 

3272 "The Response of a Tuned Circuit to a Ramp Function," M. S. 
Corrington, Proc. I.R.E. (May)   1953 

3273 "Thermal Conductivity of Some Metals and Alloys," L. Silver- 
man, Journal of Metals (May)   1953 

3274 "The TTU-1B, 1-KW UHF TV Transmitter," T. M. Gluyas 
and E. H. Potter, Broadcast News (May-June)   1953 

3275 "The TP-6A ... A New 16MM Professional TV Projector," 
H. G. Wright, Broadcast News (May-June)   1953 

3276 "A UHF Balun," A. T. Brennan, RCA Industry Service Labora- 
tory Bulletin LB-911 (May 5)   1953 

3277 "A Vidicon Camera Adapter for Television Receivers," G. W. 
Gray, W. S. Pike, and L. E. Flory, RCA Industry Service 
Laboratory Bulletin LB-913 (May 28)   1953 

3278 "A Bandpass Transmitter-Exciter Using an RCA 6146—Part 
I," Richard G. Talpey, Ham Tips (June-July)   1953 

3279 "Colorimetric Analysis of RCA Color Television System," D. W. 
Epstein, BCA iJewew (June)    1953 

3280 "Color Television Signal Receiver Demodulators," D. H. Pritch- 
ard and R. N. Rhodes, RCA Review (June)   1953 

3281 "Equipments for Measuring Junction Transistor Admittance 
Parameters for a Wide Range of Frequencies," L. J. 
Giacoletto, RCA Review (June)     1953 

3282 "Light and Electron Microscopic Studies of Escherichia Coli- 
coliphage Interactions, III. Persistence of Mitochondria and 
Reductase Activity During Infection of Escherichia Coli B 
with T2 Phage," P. E. Hartman, S. Mudd, J. Hillier, and 
E. H. Beutner, Jour. Bacteriology (June)   1953 

3283 "Optimum Utilization of the Radio Frequency Channel for 
Color Television," R. D. Kell and A. C. Schroeder, RCA 
Review (June)   1953 

3284 "Principles and Development of Color Television Systems," 
G. H. Brown and D. G. C. Luck, RCA Review (June) .... 1953 

3285 "Quantum Theory of Spectral Line Broadening," S. Bloom and 
H. Margenau, Phys. Rev. (June)   1953 

3286 "Television Coverage of the Presidential Inauguration," E. C. 
Wilbur and H. L. Grelck, RCA Review (June)   1953 

3287 "Use of UHF Miniature Tube Sockets for UHF Television Appli- 
cations," RCA Application Note AN-158, RCA Tube Depart- 
ment, Harrison, N. J. (June)   1953 

3288 "A Symmetrical Transistor Phase Detector for Horizontal 
Synchronization," B. Harris and A. Macovski, RCA Industry 
Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-91J, (June 11)   1953 

3289 "A P-N-P Triode Alloy Junction Transistor for Radio-Fre- 
quency Amplification," J. I. Pankove and C. W. Mueller, 
RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-915 (June 
18)   1953 

3290 "The Variation of Current Gain with Junction Shade and 
Surface Recombination in Alloy Transistors," J. I. Pankove 
and A. Moore, RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin 
LB-916 (June 18)       1953 

3291 "On the Variation of Junction Transistor Current-Amplification 
Factor with Emitter Current," W. M. Webster, RCA Industry 
Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-917 (June 23)   1953 

3292 "Correction of Frequency-Response Variations Caused by 
Magnetic-Head Wear," K. Singer and M. Rettinger, Jour. 
S.M.P.T.E. (July)   1953 

3293 "Practical Analysis of Vertical Deflection Circuits," M. B. 
Knight, Tele-Tech (July)   1953 

3294 "The RCA BW-5A Television Sideband Response Analyzer," 
J. A. Bauer and F. E. Talmage, Broadcast News (July- 
August)   1953 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


4 RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS — INDEX, Volume II 1(c) 

No. Year 
3295 "Television Towers," D. W. Balmer, Broadcast News (July- 

August)   1953 
3296 "Video Operations, Lighting, and Good Television Pictures," 

H. N. Kozanowski, Broadcast News (July-August)   1953 
3297 "Radioactive Charging Through a Dielectric Medium," E. G. 

Linder and P. Rappaport, Phys. Rev. (Letter to the Editor) 
(July 1)   1953 

3298 "Circuit Diagram RCA Developmental Color Television Re- 
ceiver," RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-918 
(July 23)   1953 

3299 "Fourier Treatment of Optical Processes," 0. H. Schade, Jour. 
Opt. Sac. Amer. (Letter to the Editor) (August)   1953 

3300 "Image Gradation, Graininess and Sharpness in Television and 
Motion-Picture Systems, Part III: The Grain Structure of 
Television,Images," O. H. Schade, Jour. S.M.P.T.E. (August) 1953 

3301 "Matched Line of Hi-Fi Equipment," H. F. Olson, Audio Eng. 
(August)   1953 

3302 "Multiple-Track Magnetic Heads," K. Singer and M. Rettinger, 
Audio Eng. (August)   1953 

3303 "Optimum Loading for Power Amplifier," W. R. Ayres, Audio 
Eng. (August)   1953 

3304 "Surface Photoconductivity in Cadmium Sulfide Crystals," R. 
H. Bube, Jour. Chem. Phys. (Letter to the Editor) (August) 1953 

3305 "An Experimental Transistor Personal Broadcast Receiver," 
L. E. Barton, RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin 
LB-919 (August 14)   1953 

3306 "A Capacitive Tuned UHF Tuner," I. D. Baumel and E. M. 
Hinsdale, Jr., RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin 
LB-921 (August 21)   1953 

3307 "Modification of Interlaced Sampling-Signal Generator," D. P. 
Dickie, Jr. and A. A. Barco, RCA Industry Service Labora- 
tory Bulletin Supplement LB-853-A (August 21)   1953 

3308 "Balance Measurements on Balun Transformers," O. M. Wood- 
ward, Jr., Electronics (September)   1953 

3309 "A Comparison of Monochrome and Color Television with Refer- 
ence to Susceptibility to Various Types of Interference," 
G. L. Fredendall, RCA Review (September)   1953 

3310 "Complementary Symmetry Transistor Circuits," R. D. Lohman, 
Electronics (September)   1953 

3311 "Distortion in Phonograph Reproduction," H. E. Roys, RCA 
Review (September)   1953 

3312 "Electron Microscopy of Ultra-Thin Sections of Bacteria. I. 
Cellular Division in Bacillus Cereus," G. B. Chapman and 
J. Hillier, Jour. Bacteriology (September)   1953 

3313 "Influence of Secondary Electrons on Noise Factor and Stability 
of Traveling-Wave Tubes," R. W. Peter and J. A. Ruetz, 
RCA Review (September)   1953 

3314 "A Keyed Minimum-Signal Detector for Television Receiver 
Impulse-Noise Immunity," A. Macovski, RCA Review (Sep- 
tember)   1953 

3315 "A Level-Setting Sync and Automatic-Gain-Control System for 
Television Receivers," E. O. Keizer and M. G. Kroger, RCA 
Review (September)   1953 

3316 "Performance Evaluation of 'Special Red' Tubes," H. J. Prager, 
RCA Review (September)   1953 

3317 "Quantum and Noise Limitations of the Visual Process," A. 
Rose, Jour. Opt. Soc. Amer. (September)   1953 

3318 "Radioactive Charging Effects with a Dielectric Medium," P. 
Rappaport and E. G. Linder, Jour. Appl. Phys. (September) 1953 

3319 "Recent Maritime Radio and Radar Developments," I. F. Byrnes, 
RCA Review (September)   1953 

3320 "Technical Signal Specifications Proposed as Standards for 
Color Television," RCA Review (September)   1953 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX 5 

No. , Year 

3321 "Theoretical Resistivity and Hall Coefficient of Impure Ger- 
manium Near Room Temperature," P. G. Herkart and J. 
Kurshan, RCA Review (September)   1953 

3322 "A VHF-UHF Television Turret Tuner," T. Murakami, RCA 
Review (September)    ■ • • • • • 1953 

3323 "Wide-Band Amplifiers Using Secondary-Emission Tubes, G. 
H. Ghandler and G. D. Linz, RCA Review (September) . . . . 1953 

3324 "Modulated Transistor Oscillators and Their Applications," 
H. G. Lin, RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB- 
923 (September 10)      • • 1953 

3325 "A Delay Equalizer for Golor Television," G. L. Predendall, 
RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-92i (Sep- 
tember 22)    ■ ■   .••• 

3326 "Elements of Boolean Algebra for the Study of Information- 
Handling Systems," R. Serrell, Proc. I.R.E. (October) .. 1953 

3327 "The Formation of Golloidal Gold," J. Turkevich, P. C. Steven- 
son, and J. Hillier, Jour. Phys. Chem. (October)      1953 

3328 "A Myriabit Magnetic-Gore Matrix Memory," J. A. Rajchman, 
Proc. I.R.E. (October)   1953 

3329 "Signal-Noise Meter Ghecks TV Links," R. Moffett, Electronics 
(October)    • 1953 

3330 "Transistor Test Board Speeds Circuit Choice," R. L. Riddle 
Electronics (October)   1953 

3331 "RCA Developmental Color Television Receiver," RCA In- 
dustry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-925 (October 7) . . 1953 

3332 "Recrystallization of Germanium from Indium Solution," J. I. 
Pankove, RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-9Z6 
(October 15)  • 1953 

3333 "A Series Noise Inverter for Television Receiver Impluse-Noise 
Immunity," A. Macovski, RCA Industry Service Laboratory 
Bulletin LB-927 (October 16)     ;  1953 

3334 "Improving the Transient Response of Television Receivers," 
B. Harris, J. S. Horvath, and J. Avins, RCA Industry 
Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-928 (October 22)    1953 

3335 "Bridges Measure Transistor Parameters," L. J. Giacoletto, 
Electronics (November)   1953 

3336 "Color-Television Converter for Cable Networks," J. G. Reddeck 
and H. C. Gronberg, Electronics (November)   1953 

3337 "Distortion in Phonograph Reproduction," H. E. Roys, Jour. 
Acous. Sac. Amer. (November)   1953 

3338 "Electronic Sound Absorber," H. F. Olson and E. G. May, Jour. 
Acous. Soc. Amer. (November)   1953 

3339 "Production-Testing UHF Radiosonde Tubes," M. M. Bell, Elec- 
tronics (November)   1953 

3340 "Design of Video-Amplifier Peaking Circuits for Optimum 
Transient Response," P. F. Hille, Jr. and Jack Avins, RCA 
Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-930 (November 
16)   -• 1953 

3341 "Miniature IF Transformers," C. Wentworth, RCA Industry 
Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-931 (November 16)  1953 

3342 "Aperture Compensation for Television Cameras," R. C. Denni- 
son, RCA Review (December)    ._  1953 

3343 "A Capacitive-Tuned Ultra-High Frequency Television Tuner," 
E. M. Hinsdale, Jr. and I. D. Baumel, RCA Review 
(December)   1953 

3344 "Development of a New Premium Twin Triode," H. E. Stumman 
and J. W. Ritcey, RCA Review (December)   1953 

3345 "Filter-Helix Traveling-Wave Tube," W. J. Dodds and R. W. 
Peter, RCA Review (December)   1953 

3346 "Particle Counting by Television Techniques," L. E. Flory and 
W. S. Pike, RCA Review (December)   1953 

3347 "A P-N-P Triode Alloy Junction Transistor for Radio-Fre- 
quency Amplification," C. W. Mueller and J. I. Pankove, 
RCA Review (December)   1953 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


6 RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS ~ INDEX, Volume III(c) 

No. Year 
3348 "Portable Microwave for Allied Forces in Europe," M. G. 

Staton, Electronics (December)   1953 
3349 "Radiation Pattern Synthesis," E. A. Laport, RCA Review 

(December)   1953 
3350 "The Tangier Radio Relay System," C. G. Dietsch, RCA Review 

(December)   1953 
3351 "Vest-Pocket Transistor-Alpha Meter," B. P. Kerfoot, Elec- 

tronics (December)   1953 
3352 "Viewing Storage Tube with Halftone Display," M. Knoll, P. 

Rudnick, and H. Hook, RCA Review (December)   1953 
3353 "Water Load for High Power UHF," R. G. Talpey, Electronics 

(December)   1953 
3354 "A Colorplexer for the Generation of Color Television Signals 

in Conformance with NTSC Specifications of July 21, 1953," 
R. N. Rhodes, RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin 
LB-932 (December 3)   1953 

3355 "Measurement of Sweep and Video Circuit Interference Influ- 
ence of Television Receivers on AM Receivers," C. G. Seright, 
RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-933 (Decem- 

ber 9)   1953 
3356 "Supplemental Information on RCA Developmental Color Tele- 

vision Receivers," RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin 
LB-9Z5A (December 9)   1953 

3357 "Measurement of Minority Carrier Lifetime and Surface Effects 
in Junction Devices," S. R. Lederhandler and L. J. Gia- 
coletto, RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-93Jt 
(December 22)   1953 

3358 "Investigation of UHF Television Amplifier Tubes," W. Y. Pan, 
RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-936 (Decem- 
ber 29)   1953 

3359 "A Transformerless 25-Watt Audio Amplifier for Use with Con- 
ventional Loudspeakers," A. Macovski and D. P. Dickie, 
Jr., RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-935 
(December 29)   1953 

3360 "Accuracy and Speed on Short-Wave Teleprinter Services," 
J. B. Moore, Proceedings of the National Electronics Con- 
ference   1953 

3361 "Controlling Engineering Design Changes," A. T. Wilson, 
Product Engineering—1953 Annual Handbook  1953 

3362 "Increasing Tube Reliability in Industrial Circuits," D. G. 
Koch, Product Engineering—1953 Annual Handbook  1953 

3363 "Light and Electron Microscopic Studies of Escherichia Coli- 
coliphage Interactions, I. Preparative Method. Comparative 
Light and Electron Microscopic Cytology of the E. Coli B-Tj 
System," S. Mudd, J. Hillier, E. H. Beutner, and P. E. Hart- 
man, Biochimica et Biophysica Acta   1953 

3364 "Light and Electron Microscopic Studies of Escherichia Coli- 
coliphage Interactions. II. Electron Microscopic Cytology 
of the E. Coli B-T2 System," S. Mudd, J. Hillier, E. H. 
Beutner, and P. E. Hartman, Biochimica et Biophysica 
Acta  1953 

3365 "Mass Spectrometric Studies in Solids," R. H. Plumlee, National 
Bureau of Standards Circular 522   1953 

3366 "Use of Statistical Tolerances to Obtain Wider Limits on Tube 
Component Dimensions," E. V. Space, Convention Record of 
the I.R.E. 1953 National Convention   1958 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


AUTHOR INDEX 

Numbers refer 

A 
Anderson, L. J., 3228 
Avins, J., 3334, 3340 
Ayres, W. R., 3303 

B 
Balmer, D. W., 3295 
Barco, A. A., 3307 
Barton, L. E., 3305 
Bary, V., 3232 
Bauer, J. A., 3294 
Baumel, I. D., 3306, 3343 
Bell, M. M., 3339 
Bennett, W. P., 3226 
Bleazey, J. C., 3258 
Bloom, S., 3285 
Brennan, A. T., 3276 
Brown, G. H., 3284 
Bube, R. H., 3222, 3262, 3304 
Byrnes, I. P., 3319 

C 
Cahill, E. C., 3230 
Chandler, C. H., 3323 
Chapman, G. B., 3312 
Corrington, M. S., 3268, 3272 
Cuccia, C. L., 3245, 3267 

D 
Dennison, R. C., 3342 
Dickie, Jr., D. P., 3307, 3359 
Dietsch, C. G., 3350 
Dodds, W. J., 3241, 3345 

E 
Engstrom, E. W., 3219, 3244 
Epstein, D. W., 3279 

F 
Flory, L. E., 3277, 3346 
Fredendall, G. L., 3309, 3325 

Chronological Index 

G 

Giacoletto, L. J., 3221, 3235, 3256, 
3281, 3335, 3357 

Gluyas, T. M., 3274 
Gray, G. W., 3277 
Grelck, H. L., 3286 
Gronberg, H. C., 3336 
Gurin, H. M., 3227 
Guy, R. E., 3234 

H 

Harris, B., 3288, 3334 
Hathaway, J. L., 3240, 3269 
Hatke, P. L., 3269 
Herkart, P. G., 3321 
Herzog, J. B., 3242 
Hille, Jr., P. P., 3340 
Hillier, J., 3282, 3312, 3327, 3363, 

3364 
Hinsdale, Jr., E. M., 3306, 3343 
Hook, H., 3352 
Honig, R. E., 3252 
Horvath, J. S., 3334 

J 

Johnson, H., 3235 

K 

Kaisel, S. P., 3241 
Kazanowski, H. P., 3226 
Keizer, E. O., 3315 
Kell, R. D., 3283 
Kerfoot, B. P., 3351 
Klopfenstein, R. W., 3248 
Knight, M. B., 3237, 3261, 3293 
Knoll, M., 3352 
Koch, D. G., 3362 
Koros, L. L., 3223 
Kroger, M. G., 3315 
Kozanowski, H. N., 3296 
Kurshan, J., 3242, 3321 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


8 RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS — INDEX, Volume III(c) 

Lafferty, R. E., 3240 
Laport, E. A., 3349 
Larach, S., 3222, 3249, 3264 
Lederhandler, S. R., 3357 
Liebscher, A., 3231 
Lin, H. C., 3324 
Linder, E. G., 8297, 3318 
Linz, G. D., 3323 
Lohman, R. D., 3242, 3310 
Lovell, R. E., 3257 
Luck, D. G. C., 3284 

M 

Macovski, A., 3288, 3314, 3333, 3359 
Maguire, S. G., 3238 
May, E. G., 3338 
Moffett, R., 3329 
Moore, A., 3290 
Moore, J. B., 3360 
Mueller, C. W., 3289, 3347 
Murakami, T., 3322 

O 

Olson, H. F., 3258, 3301, 3338 

Pan, W. Y., 3358 
Pankove, J. I., 3289, 3290, 3332, 3347 
Parker, W. N., 3259 
Peter, R. W., 3241, 3313, 3345 
Phelps, G. W., 3238 
Pike, W. S., 3270, 3277, 3346 
Plumlee, R. H., 3365 
Potter, E. H., 3274 
Prager, H. J., 3253, 3316 
Pressman, R., 3263 
Preston, J., 3258 
Pritchard, D. H., 3280 

R 

Rajchman, J. A., 3328 
Rappaport, P., 3297, 3318 
Reddeck, J. G., 3336 
Rettinger, M., 3292, 3302 
Rhodes, R. N., 3280, 3354 

Riddle, R. L., 3330 
Ritcey, J. W., 3344 
Roberts, W. Van B., 3255 
Rose, Albert, 3225, 3317 
Roys, H. E., 3311, 3337 
Rudnick, P., 3352 
Ruetz, J. A., 3313 

Schade, O. H., 3299, 3300 
Schroeder, A. C., 3283 
Seright, C. G., 3355 
Serrell, R., 3326 
Seybold, A. M., 3218 
Silverman, L., 3273 
Simpson, L. C., 3250 
Singer, G. A., 3260 
Singer, K., 3292, 3302 
Slade, B. N., 3247 
Space, E. V., 3366 
Starner, C. J., 3233 
Staton, M. G., 3348 
Stewart, W. E., 3265 
Strauss, H. E., 3243 
Stumman, H. E., 3344 

Talmage, F. E., 3294 
Talpey, R. G., 3278, 3353 
Taylor, J. P., 3224 
Tuska, C. D., 3254 

W 

Webster, W. M., 3291 
Wentworth, C., 3341 
West, C. A., 3239 
Wheeler, B. F., 3251 
Wickizer, G. S., 3220 
Widdop, M. E., 3266 
Wilbur, E. C., 3286 
Wilson, A. T., 3361 
Woodward, J. G., 3236, 3238 
Woodward, Jr., O. M., 3308 
Wright, H. G., 3275 

Zworykin, V. K., 3246 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


SUBJECT INDEX 

Numbers refer to Chronological Index 

ACOUSTICS — AUDIO-FREQUENCY SYSTEMS 
High Fidelity: 3301 
Phonograph Distortion: 3311, 3337 
Power Amplifier: 3303 
Sound Absorber: 3338 
Sound Effects: 3240 

TV Microphones: 3227, 3228 
Transformerless Audio Amplifier: 

3359 
Uniaxial Microphone: 3258 

ANTENNAS — TRANSMISS I 0 N LINES 
14 Mc. Antenna: 3239 Pattern Synthesis: 3349 
Impedance Matching: 3248 UHP Balun: 3276, 3308 

BIOLOGY 
Electron Microscopy: 3312, 3363, 

3364 

BROADCASTING 
Television: 3232, 3234, 3286 

CIRCUITS — C 
Magnetostrictive Resonators: 3255 
Miniature Transformers: 3341 
Multivibrators: 3263 
Series Heater Strings: 3261 
Television Deflection: 3293 
TVI Filters: 3218 

OMPONENTS 
Transistor Circuits: 3310, 3324 
Tuned Circuit Response: 3272 
UHF Load: 3353 
UHF Tube Sockets: 3287 
Wide-Band Amplifiers: 3323 

COMMUNICATIONS 
Channel Spacing: 3243 Teleprinter Services: 3360 
Microwave: 3251, 3348 VHF: 3250 
Tangier Relay System: 3350 

EDITORIAL 
General: 3219, 3225, 3230, 3244 Invention: 3254 

ELECTRON OPTICS 
Microscope: 3282 

GENERAL 
Control of Design Changes: 3361 

9 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


10 RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS — INDEX, Volume 111(c) 

MATHEMATICS 

Boolean Algebra; 3326 
Fourier Analysis: 3299 

Integrals: 3268 

MEASUREMENTS — TESTS — SERVICING 

Baluns: 3308 
S/N Meter: 3329 
Television: 3231 

Transistor Measurements; 3330, 
3335, 3351 

Tube Testing: 3229 
UHF Tubes: 3339 

Dichroic Mirrors: 3266 

OPTICS 

Theory: 3299 

PHYSICS 

Colloidal Gold: 3327 
Mass Spectrometer: 3365 
Molecular Evaporation: 3252 
Radioactivity: 3297, 3318 

Spectral Lines: 3285 
Thermal Conductivity: 
Visual Process: 3317 

3273 

PROPAGATION 

UHF: 3220, 3224 

RECORDING 

Magnetic-Head Wear: 3292 
Multiple Track Heads: 3302 

REPRODUCTION 

Phonograph Distortion: 3311, 3337 

SOLID-STATE THEORY AND DEVICES 

Germanium: 3321, 3332 
Junction Devices: 3357 
Junction Transistors: 3221 
Phosphors: 3222, 3249, 3262, 3264 
Photoconductivity: 3304 
Point-Contact Transistors: 3247 
R-F Transistors: 3289, 3347 
Transistor Broadcast Receiver: 3305 

Transistor Circuits: 3310, 3324 
Transistor Measuring: 3242, 3281, 

3330, 3335, 3351 
Transistor Networks: 3256 
Transistor Theory: 3290, 3291 
Transistors in ITV: 3270 
Transistors in TV: 3288 

SPECIAL EQUIPME 

Drill Press Extrusion: 3259 
Electronic Sound Absorber: 3338 
Magnetic Memory: 3328 
Marine Radar: 3319 
Particle Counter: 3346 

T AND PROCESSES 

Transistor Curve Tracer: 3242 
Transistor Measuring: 3281 
Viewing Storage Tube: 3352 
Viscometer: 3236, 3238 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


SUBJECT INDEX 11 

TELEVISION 
Broadcasting: 3232, 3234, 3286, 3296 
Camera: 3342 
Camera Adapter: 3277 
Closed Circuit: 3270, 3277 
Color: 3271, 3279, 3280, 3283, 3284, 

3298, 3307, 3309, 3320, 3325, 3331, 
3336, 3354 

General: 3246 
Image Analysis: 3300 
Kinescope Recording: 3257 
Microphones: 3227 
Projector: 3265, 3275 

Receivers: 3237, 3314, 3315, 3333, 
3334, 3340, 3356 

Sideband Analyzer; 3294 
Special Effects: 3269 
Spurious Radiation: 3355 
Studio Mixer: 3260 
Theory: 3300 
Towers: 3295 
Transistor Circuits: 3288 
UHF Transmitter: 3274 
UHF Tube Sockets: 3287 
UHF Tuner: 3306, 3322, 3343 
Vertical Deflection: 3293 

TRANSMITTERS 
High-Prequency: 3233 UHF Magnetron: 3223 
Television Sideband Analyzer: 3294 UHF Television: 3274 
Transmitter-Exciter: 3278 UHF Tetrode: 3226 

VACUUM TUBES 
Electron Coupler: 3245, 3267 
Manufacture: 3366 
Premium Twin Triode: 3344 
"Special Red": 3253, 3316 
Testing: 3229 
Traveling Wave: 3241, 3313, 3345 

Tube Reliability: 3362 
UHF Amplifier: 3358 
UHF Radiosonde: 3339 
UHF Triode: 3235 
Viewing Storage Tube: 3352 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com

